Preface
Warning
Introduction

PART |

CHAPTER 1

CHAPTER 2

CHAPTER 3

CONTENTS

ISOLATION TECHNIQUES

SIZE EXCLUSION CHROMATOGRAPHY
Introduction

Separation Media

Chromatography Equipment

Low- and Medium-Pressure Techniques
High-Performance Techniques
References

ION-EXCHANGE CHROMATOGRAPHY
Introduction

Choice of Functional Group
lon-Exchange Media

Chromatographic Equipment

Separation Techniques

References

AFFINITY CHROMATOGRAPHY
Introduction
Theory of Affinity Chromatography

Xi
Xiii

~N B w w

12
17
20

22
22
24
25
27
29
38

40
40
41

XVii



XViii

CHAPTER 4

CHAPTER 5

CHAPTER 6

CHAPTER 7

CONTENTS
Affinity Support Matrices 42
Ligands and Immobilization Chemistry 48
Isolation Techniques 59
Elution Techniques 64
Specialized Techniques 67
References 70
IMMUNOAFFINITY CHROMATOGRAPHY 75
Introduction 75
Theory of Immunoaffinity Chromatography 76
Antibodies Used in Immunoaffinity Techniques 76
Techniques for Immobilizing Antibodies 78
Immunoaffinity Chromatography Techniques 86
High-Performance Immunoaffinity Chromato-
graphy 89
References 100
POLYACRYLAMIDE GEL ELECTROPHORESIS 103
Properties of Polyacrylamide Gels 104
Electrophoresis Apparatus 106
Gel Formation Techniques 109
Specialized Techniques 118
Recovery of Gels from Tubes and Cassettes 125
Recovery of Separated Bands 126
References 128
ISOELECTRIC FOCUSING 131
Theory of Isoelectric Focusing 132
Agarose Gel Techniques 134
Polyacrylamide Gel Techniques 137
Granulated Media Techniques 141
Specialized Apparatus 144
Measurement of Isoelectric Points 152
References 154
TWO-DIMENSIONAL TECHNIQUES 157
Overview 157
Electrophoresis Apparatus 158
Preparation of the Sample 166
Two-Dimensional Gel Techniques 167
Two-Dimensional Separation of Nucleic Acids 173



CONTENTS

CHAPTER 8

PART I

CHAPTER 9

CHAPTER 10

CHAPTER 11

Interpretation of Results
References

CHROMATOFOCUSING

Introduction

Theory of Chromatofocusing Separations
Preparation of Separation Columns
Sample Preparation

Development of the Separation

Sample Cleanup Techniques

Special Techniques

References

MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUES

GEL PRECIPITATION TECHNIQUES
Overview of Methodology

Types of Agar

Immunodiffusion Techniques
Immunoelectrophoresis
Interpretation of Results

References

ELUTION AND BLOTTING TECHNIQUES

Elution Techniques

Blotting Media

Passive Transfer Techniques
Electro-Transfer Techniques
References

GEL STAINING TECHNIQUES
Preparation of Gels

Dye Staining Techniques

Metal Staining Techniques

Lectin Staining Techniques
Immunological Staining Techniques
Autoradiography

Nucleic Acid Staining

Photographic Recording Techniques
References

XIX

174
174

177
177
179
179
180
181
185
186
187

191
191
192
193
197
205
209

211
211
218
222
224
232

235
236
237
241
244
245
250
252
257
260



XX

CHAPTER 12

APPENDIX 1
APPENDIX 2
APPENDIX 3
APPENDIX 4
Index

CONTENTS

IMMUNOASSAYS

Overview of Techniques

Preparation of Labeled Reagents

Immobilization of Antibodies and Antigens
to Solid Supports

Removal of Unbound Materials

Immunoassays

References

PROTEIN MEASUREMENT

PRODUCTION OF REAGENT ANTIBODIES
ANTIBODY DIGESTION TECHNIQUES
SUPPLIERS

263
263
264

271
278
280
297

301
306
324
329

333



